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DESIGN INTENT

DESIGN INTENT

Cleve is located some 530km (via road) from Adelaide and is a central agricultural 
hub within South Australia’s Eyre Peninsula. Cleve, meaning ‘cliff / hill’ in old 
English, has spectacular scenic drives and rolling hills with picturesque agricultural 
vistas. The town is a district centre for the surrounding agricultural region and 
was the recipient of the 2019 South Australian Agricultural Town of the Year.

The District Council of Cleve has engaged Birdseye Studios to develop a detailed 
concept plan and costing for the development of the Cleve Recreation Park. 

Already home to a skate park and existing play space the concept looks to 
redevelop and further expand the opportunities available for the youth of the 
region and provide expanded opportunities for the tourism industry. 

The site looks to include a wide variety of elements to cater for the youth, 
integrating with the existing skate park. Elements include:
• Pump Track
• Expanded Skate Park
• New Playspace
• Shelters, BBQ’s and paths

The concept design takes cues from the surrounding environment, developing 
the site to be a destination for a wide variety of ages. The site is situated adjacent 
the town oval which will further redevelop the town oval precinct.

Two key concepts were identified and explored through the development of the 
concept - hills and plough lines. This has been explored through the development 
of the concept to ensure a cohesive design with linkages throughout the site and 
town with a wider connection to the surrounding environment.

20031 SK001

01. PLOUGH LINES +

02. CONTOUR LINES
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PROPOSED TREES FOR SHADE 
& AMENITY

PROPOSED DRYLAND GRASS

PROPOSED TURF

PROPOSED CONCRETE PATH

PROPOSED SEATING WALL

PROPOSED NEW FENCE WITH 
MULTIPLE ACCESS GATES

PROPOSED NEW TIMBER 
BOLLARDS

EXISTING PATH

PROPOSED NEW ASPHALT 
PUMP TRACK

PROPOSED NEW STREET SKATE 
AREA LINKING TO EX. SKATE 
PARK

EXISTING SKATE PARK 
REFURBISHED & REPAIRED

NEW SHELTER AREA WITH 
PICNIC SETTING / BBQ’S

LEGEND
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PROPOSED TREES FOR SHADE 
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CONCEPT PLAN - PLAY SPACE

EX. AMENITIES
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PROPOSED CONCRETE PATH
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PROPOSED RUBBER SOFTFALL

PROPOSED PLAYGROUND CHIP 
MULCH

PROPOSED LIMESTONE BLOCK 
STACK FEATURE WITH WATER 
CHANNEL

NEW SHELTER, PICNIC SETTING 
& DOUBLE BBQ

PROPOSED LARGE SLIDE 
STRUCTURE

PROPOSED HAMSTER WHEEL

PROPOSED PARKOUR AREA

PROPOSED SWING LINE

PROPOSED TODDLER 
SPRINGERS

PROPOSED VERTICAL 
SPINNERS 
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FOX

PROPOSED TRAMPOLINE

PROPOSED INCLUSIVE 
SPINNER

PROPOSED VERTICAL LOG 
FOREST

PROPOSED ARTISTIC SOUND 
POLES

PROPOSED ROTATING NET

PROPOSED SEESAW

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5
5

6

6
7

7

8
8

8
8

99

10

10

11

12

13

12

13

11



MOUNDING WITH STEPPING / CLIMBING FOR HIERARCHY WITHIN PLAYSPACE LIMESTONE BLOCK WATER PLAY / CLIMBING ELEMENT
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TREE PLANTING THROUGHOUT PLAYSPACE FOR SHADE & AMENITYBRIGHTLY COLOURED PLAY / STRUCTURAL ELEMENTS

CURVED WALLING ELEMENTS PROVIDE ROOMS / BREAKOUT SPACES & ACT AS 
SEATS

GRASSED MOUNDING

PRECINCT PALETTE
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CONCRETE PATHS / HARDSTAND AREAS AT SHELTERS SAND BLASTED ARTISTIC ELEMENTS AT KEY POINTS / SECONDARY LAYER OF ART

PARK SHELTERS WITH BBQ FACILITIES

OPEN LAWN AREAS
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PLAY SPACE PALETTE
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STREET SKATE, PUMP TRACK, PARKOUR PALETTE
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SKATE PARK WITH EXPANDED STREET SKATE AREA

SKATE PARK WITH EXPANDED STREET SKATE AREA

ASPHALT SEALED PUMP TRACK

ASPHALT SEALED PUMP TRACK ASPHALT SEALED PUMP TRACK

ASPHALT SEALED PUMP TRACK PARKOUR EQUIPMENT

PARKOUR EQUIPMENT

PARKOUR EQUIPMENT

ASPHALT SEALED PUMP TRACK

SKATE PARK WITH EXPANDED STREET SKATE AREA / PARKOUR
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